
SCHEDULE - DISTRICT 5
spring 2009 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING LIGHT (D)

May. 17, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sat, Feb 14, 09 3 DISTRICT 5 2 SUPER SMASH BROS. 5:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 28, 09 0 JETS 5 DISTRICT 5 6:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 07, 09 4 NIGHTMARES 4 DISTRICT 5 11:00 am -

Sat, Mar 14, 09 3 WET BANDITS 1 DISTRICT 5 5:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 21, 09 2 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 3 DISTRICT 5 6:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 28, 09 2 DISTRICT 5 2 SCREAMING PYLONS 9:00 am -

Sat, Apr 04, 09 2 DISTRICT 5 3 REBELS 11:00 am -

Wed, Apr 08, 09 3 DISTRICT 5 3 JETS 9:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 11, 09 2 SUPER SMASH BROS. 6 DISTRICT 5 9:00 am -

Sun, Apr 19, 09 5 DISTRICT 5 1 NIGHTMARES 11:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 26, 09 1 2 SCREAMING PYLONS 5 DISTRICT 5 10:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 30, 09 1 5 DISTRICT 5 0 SCREAMING PYLONS 8:00 pm -

Sun, May 03, 09 2 4 DISTRICT 5 0 NIGHTMARES 5:00 pm -

Thu, May 07, 09 2 3 NIGHTMARES 5 DISTRICT 5 8:30 pm -

Sat, May 09, 09 3 4 DISTRICT 5 3 REBELS 5:00 pm -

Mon, May 11, 09 3 2 REBELS 1 DISTRICT 5 7:30 pm -


